
   

Calendar of Klaas Knot 
President of De Nederlandsche Bank N.V. 

Member of the ECB’s Governing Council  

 

 

     

January 2024 
 

  

Tuesday, 9 January 2024 Economic Consultative Committee (ECC) meeting of the Bank for 

International Settlements (BIS) – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 10 January 

2024 

Meeting of the Governing Council of the BIS on economic 

developments and monetary policy – teleconference 

All Governors Meeting of the BIS about economic developments 

and monetary policy – teleconference 

 

Friday, 12 January 2024 Global Economic Meeting (GEM) of the BIS about economic 

developments and monetary policy – teleconference 

 

Monday, 15 January 

2024 

Speaker at IIF board meeting on financial stability – 

teleconference 

New Year Meeting of the Royal House 

 

Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 16 January 

2024 

Present at coalition talks with CPB Netherlands Bureau for 

Economic Policy Analysis and Ministry of Finance  

The Hague 

Wednesday, 17 January 

2024 

Annual meetings of the World Economic Forum (WEF) 

- Panellist at a Stakeholder Dialogue: 'Does Finance Benefit 

People?' 

- Meetings with media 

- Meeting with WEF organisers and the Dutch delegation 

- Meetings with Swiss Minister of Finance, BlackRock, Bloomberg, 

European Commissioner, PayPal, Goldman Sachs 

Davos 

Thursday, 18 January 

2024 

Regular meeting with the Minister of Finance of the Netherlands 

Meeting with European Insurance and Occupational Pensions 

Authority (EIOPA) on financial stability – teleconference 

Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 23 January 

2024 

Regular meeting with the Secretary-General of the Ministry of 

Finance 

Amsterdam 

Wednesday, 24 and 

Thursday, 25 January 

2024 

Governing Council of the European Central Bank (ECB)  

ECB Governing Council seminar 

 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 26 January 2024 Meeting of the Financial Stability Board’s Steering Committee – 

teleconference 

 

Sunday, 28 January 2024 Meeting with the media Amsterdam 



   

Monday, 29 January 

2024 

IMF Article IV mission visit to DNB 

Guest lecture at the University of Amsterdam (UvA) on monetary 

and fiscal policies 

Amsterdam 

 

Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 30 January 

2024 

Meeting with European Stability Mechanism (ESM) on financial 

stability 

Meeting with IMF – teleconference 

Periodic consultation with the Minister of Finance 

Regular meeting with the Prime Minister of the Netherlands 

Amsterdam 

 

 

 

The Hague 

The Hague 

 

 

Wednesday, 31 January 

2024 

Periodic consultation with the Dutch Authority for the Financial 

Markets (AFM) 

Podium talk at a vocational secondary school on monetary policy 

Amsterdam 

 

Heerhugowaard 

 


